
BRISTOL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS #19

2 8:45 am FARVIEW AVE & PAULA DR

WATERBURY ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL

BUS #20

6:10 am 614 WOLCOTT RD
6:11 am 28 BROOKS HILL RD
6:13 am 35 HARRISON DR
6:17 am 18 BROOKDALE ST
6:19 am 21 CHURCH DR
6:21 am DEEPWOOD DR & LONGMEADOW DR
6:23 am 83 CHICORY DRIVE
6:23 am COLBY LN & HILLCREST DR
6:45 am LYMAN RD & DAVENTRY LN
6:47 am POTUCCOS RING RD & MCCORMAK DR
6:50 am MUNSON RD & MULBERRY LN
6:55 am 58 ARVIDA ROAD

BUS #22

6:05 am 368 SPINDLE HILL RD
6:06 am SPINDLE HILL RD & HEMPLE DR
6:07 am 181 SPINDLE HILL RD
6:09 am 114 SPINDLE HILL RD
6:10 am 54 SPINDLE HILL RD
6:15 am 251 ANDREWS RD
6:20 am 22 JACQUELINE DR
6:25 am 73 KALKO DR
6:25 am DEER RUN DR & LINDA DR
6:27 am 611 BOUNDLINE RD
6:31 am 44 CEDAR AVE
6:34 am 30 LONG SWAMP RD
6:36 am WOODTICK RD & WILSON RD
6:39 am RIDGECREST DR & BERGEN LN
6:41 am SOUTH COLMAN RD & LEDGEBROOK DR
6:44 am 70 TODD ROAD
6:46 am 367 TODD RD
6:50 am 147  FARVIEW AVE

VOAG - SOUTHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

BUS #205

6:33 am 133 WOLCOTT RD
6:37 am 100 LYMAN RD
6:41 am 582 BOUNDLINE RD
6:44 am 3 MIDEANA CT
6:47 am 44 RICHARD AVENUE
6:51 am 175 RANSOM HALL ROAD
6:55 am 63 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
7:00 am 295 CELIA DR
7:05 am 40 LAKE STREET



WILCOX TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS #206

6:05 am 93 TOSUN RD
6:09 am 10 EDGEMONT LN
6:10 am CHESTNUT HILL RD & GRILLEY RD
6:13 am 315 BEACH ROAD
6:15 am 32 SILVER POND RD
6:22 am 153 ANDREWS RD
6:25 am 25 JACQUELINE DRIVE
6:27 am 965 WOODTICK RD
6:29 am 654 WOODTICK RD
6:34 am 84 NICHOLS ROAD
6:41 am CENTRAL AVE & PRATT LN
6:43 am 355 EAST STREET

KAYNOR TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS #21

6:04 am AUGUST AVE & HEIDI CT
6:07 am 463 CENTER ST
6:09 am 41 COE ROAD
6:10 am 134 COE RD
6:11 am MUNSON RD & MULBERRY LN
6:12 am 42 SUNRISE RD
6:14 am NUTMEG VALLEY RD & TOSUN RD
6:17 am 84 NICHOLS RD
6:17 am 89 NICHOLS ROAD
6:18 am NICHOLS RD & BADGER RD
6:20 am PLEASANT ST & OLD BOUND LINE RD
6:23 am 252 TODD RD
6:33 am 161 GARRIGUS COURT
6:35 am GARRIGUS CT & MONARCH DR

BUS #23

6:04 am CATHERINE DR & SEERY RD
6:06 am WINTERBROOK RD & IDLEWOOD RD
6:08 am 125 CANCELLARO DRIVE
6:11 am BEACH RD & BEACH PL
6:12 am BEACH RD & HARTLEY DR
6:14 am 99 CLINTON HILL ROAD
6:15 am 19 BAYVIEW CR
6:17 am SPINDLE HILL RD & DI SANTO DR
6:20 am 145 LONGMEADOW DR
6:21 am 22 IVY LN
6:22 am 97 HICKORY LANE
6:24 am 14 CHURCH DR
6:26 am BROOKDALE ST & CHASSE RD
6:28 am CEDAR LN & LYMAN RD
6:30 am LYMAN RD & WOODGAITE DR

ROTELLA MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BUS #21

7:55 AM 15 DELLWOOD RD
7:56 AM MEADOW LAKE DR
7:58 AM CASSANDRA DR & CLAUDIA LN & JUNE ST
8:00 AM 7 NICHOLAS CIR
8:01 AM 204 SPINDLE HILL RD
8:03 AM 33 MAPLEVIEW DR
8:05 AM 226 BEACH RD
8:06 AM 53 BUCKLAND ST
8:08 AM 15 JASMINE LN
8:10 AM 13 IVY LN
8:12 AM 3 DEEPWOOD DR
8:14 AM CHURCH DR & MORRIS CIR
8:17 AM 91 MAD RIVER RD
8:20 AM 18 BROOKDALE ST
8:20 AM 37 BROOKDALE ST
8:22 AM WOLCOTT VIEW DAYCARE
8:25 AM 128 LYMAN RD
8:27 AM GRILLEY RD & CHESTNUT HILL RD
8:30 AM 10 EDGEMONT LN

BUS 22

7:59 am 1018 WOLCOTT RD
8:01 am 1334 WOLCOTT RD
8:03 am 37 CLARK ST
8:05 am 71 CRYSTAL BROOK RD
8:07 am 26 CEDAR AVE
8:11 am 833 SPINDLE HILL
8:15 am 25 SILVER POND RD
8:19 am 368 SPINDLE HILL RD
8:23 am 49 CENTER STREET
8:25 am 7 GEORGE ST
8:27 am KENEA AVE & FARMINGBURY RD
8:30 am 716 WOODTICK RD

BUS #23

7:58 am 108 WOLCOTT RD
8:02 am NICHOLS RD & BADGER RD
8:03 am 492 WOODTICK RD
8:05 am S COLMAN RD & LEXINGTON CIR
8:06 am 136 S. COLMAN RD
8:07 am 4 RIDGECREST DR
8:10 am 40 SOUTH COLMAN RD
8:12 am LEDGEBROOK DR & S COLMAN RD
8:14 am MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
8:17 am 14 FOREST LN
8:21 am 48 PRATTE LN
8:24 am 310 CENTRAL AVE
8:27 am 165 FARVIEW AVE
8:30 am 1790 MERIDEN RD - CHILDREN'S VILLAGE
8:35 am 20 OAK STREET
8:35 am 6 BIRCH AVE

MALONEY MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BUS #19

7:06 AM WOLCOTT RD & MCCORMACK DR
7:09 AM BOUNDLINE RD & BILBY DR
7:11 AM 1031 WOLCOTT RD
7:15 AM 7 JOSEPH AVE
7:18 AM 1390 SPINDLE HILL RD
7:20 AM 1 RICHARD AVE
7:23 AM 13 KALKO DR
7:25 AM 23 TUNXIS RD
7:27 AM CATERING RD & LOUISE AVE
7:30 AM 40 COUNTY RD
7:31 AM 61 RANSOM HALL RD
7:32 AM 82 SOUTH COLMAN RD
7:36 AM 41 KNOLLWOOD DR
7:39 AM BRIGHT START
7:39 AM 57 OAK ST
7:45 AM CHESTERFIELD AVE & DALE AVE
7:48 AM 31 STEELE AVE
8:00 AM 61 DALE AVE

BUS #20

7:21 AM 15 SUNRISE RD
7:24 AM 1 EDGEMONT LN
7:25 AM 129 GRILLEY RD
7:26 AM 30 GRILLEY RD
7:28 AM 465 LYMAN RD
7:31 AM 30 SPINDLE HILL RD
7:33 AM 105 FORESTVIEW DR
7:33 AM 67 FORESTVIEW DR
7:37 AM 294 BEACH RD
7:41 AM 251 ANDREWS RD
7:46 AM 107 BEACH RD
7:49 AM 35 LONGMEADOW DR
7:51 AM 51 CEDAR LN
7:52 AM 74 LAUREL LN
7:56 AM 137 BROOKS HILL RD
7:58 AM 40 WOLF HILL RD
8:00 AM 485 WOODTICK RD
8:04 AM 108 WOLCOTT RD
8:06 AM NUTMEG VALLEY RD & TOSUN RD


